Bus

Bus FO09 ¥ 1t-F g ILZMAE

Direction
Wik — BELFEMRLE

41 stops

Open route schedule
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Go to website

Route schedule
Wik — AR ILFHFARLE

Monday 06:00-21:15
Tuesday 06:00-21:15
Wednesday 06:00-21:15
Thursday 06:00-21:15
Friday 06:00-21:15
Saturday 06:00-21:15
Sunday 06:00-21:15
Route info

Direction: % 1t
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-F909-2637642558-3164689118
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Direction

BEUARMNRLE — B IERE

44 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule

TR ILARMANE — & B XE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: B35 1L FRMHKLE
Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 15 hour 50 min

06:25-19:05

11:40-18:45

08:10-20:00

08:10-09:25

08:10-17:25

18:10-07:15

09:25-11:40


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-F909-2637642558-3164689118
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Direction
BRLEBIE — 51k KB

29 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
BRABERIE — 4 1E KB

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: B R\ E 522
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

09:10-18:55

09:10-18:55

09:10-18:55

09:10-18:55

09:10-18:55

09:10-21:35

09:10-21:35
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Direction
Bk — JGEZARNE

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
Bk — JGEZANE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ¥ 1t
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

09:30-20:10

09:30-20:10

09:30-20:10

09:30-20:10

09:30-20:10

20:10

20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/taiwan/public_transit-line-F909-2637642558-3164689118

F909 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taipei

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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