## Bus F909 汐止-五指山森林公園

Go to website

וו	ire	in	

汐止 — 五指山森林公園

41 stops

Open route schedule

汐止

汐止公園

江北橋頭

江北社區

汐萬路一段

電力公司

土地公廟

北港溪口

孝友別墅

川口

川口橋

連峰街口

蓬萊山莊

伯爵街14巷口(仁愛特區)

伯爵街12巷口

伯爵街39巷口

伯爵街47巷口

伯爵街52巷口

伯爵街59巷口

博市社區(歡天館)

八連變電所

Route schedule 汐止 — 五指山森林公園	
Monday	06:00-21:15
Tuesday	06:00-21:15
Wednesday	06:00-21:15
Thursday	06:00-21:15
Friday	06:00-21:15
Saturday	06:00-21:15
Sunday	06:00-21:15

Route info

Direction: 汐止

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min



水晶山莊
石潭橋
寥厝
雙溪口
八連分校
八連路二段430巷口
明智橋(慈惠堂)
信通橋
八連溪谷公園
老爺山莊
長青山莊
長青派出所
國家公園別墅
長青山莊
長青路214巷
翠柏新村
同心亭
孩子公園
車坪寮公園
五指山森林公園

Direction		
五指山森林公園 — 汐止火車站		
44 stops		
Open route schedule		
五指山森林公園		
車坪寮公園		
孩子公園		
同心亭		
翠柏新村		
長青路214巷		
長青路213巷		
長青路191巷		
長青山莊		
國家公園別墅		
長青派出所		
長青山莊		
老爺山莊		
八連溪谷公園		
信通橋		
明智橋(慈惠堂)		
八連路二段430巷口		
八連分校		
雙溪口		
廖厝		
石潭橋		
水晶山莊		

福興宮自強育樂中心

博市社區(歡天館)

八連變電所

Route schedule 五指山森林公園 — 汐止火車站	
Monday	06:25-19:05
Tuesday	11:40-18:45
Wednesday	08:10-20:00
Thursday	08:10-09:25
Friday	08:10-17:25
Saturday	18:10-07:15
Sunday	09:25-11:40

Route info

Direction: 五指山森林公園

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 15 hour 50 min

伯爵街59巷口
伯爵街52巷口
伯爵街47巷口
伯爵街39巷口
伯爵街12巷口
伯爵街14巷口(仁愛特區)
蓬萊山莊
連峰街口
川口橋
JII ロ
孝友別墅
北港溪口
土地公廟
電力公司
汐萬路一段
江北社區
江北橋頭
汐止公園
汐止火車站

國家公園別墅 — 汐止火車站
29 stops
Open route schedule
國家公園別墅
長青派出所
長青山莊
老爺山莊
八連溪谷公園
信通橋
明智橋(慈惠堂)
八連路二段430巷口
八連分校
雙溪口
廖厝
石潭橋
水晶山莊
福興宮自強育樂中心
八連變電所
八連二抽水站
蓬萊山莊
連峰街口
川口橋
חוום
孝友別墅
北港溪口
土地公廟

Direction

電力公司

汐萬路一段

Route schedule 國家公園別墅 — 汐止火車站	
Monday	09:10-18:55
Tuesday	09:10-18:55
Wednesday	09:10-18:55
Thursday	09:10-18:55
Friday	09:10-18:55
Saturday	09:10-21:35
Sunday	09:10-21:35

Route info

Direction: 國家公園別墅

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

江北社區

江北橋頭

汐止公園

汐止火車站

汐止 — 八連溪谷公園
25 stops
Open route schedule
汐止
汐止公園
江北橋頭
江北社區
汐萬路一段
電力公司
土地公廟
北港溪口
孝友別墅
חוום
川口橋
連峰街口
蓬萊山莊
八連二抽水站
博市社區(歡天館)
八連變電所
水晶山莊
石潭橋
廖厝
雙溪口
八連分校
八連路二段430巷口
明智橋(慈惠堂)

Direction

信通橋

八連溪谷公園

Route schedule 汐止 — 八連溪谷公園	
Monday	09:30-20:10
Tuesday	09:30-20:10
Wednesday	09:30-20:10
Thursday	09:30-20:10
Friday	09:30-20:10
Saturday	20:10
Sunday	20:10

Route info

Direction: 汐止

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

F909 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taipei

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved